
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Class 4 Plate - 800m

28 April 2023 - 11:37

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.68
(0:13.34)

0:32.34
(0:10.40)

0:21.94
(0:10.96)

0:10.98
(0:10.98)

0:32.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MR GALAZI 1 70.6 0:10.40 0:45.68 [1] 0:32.34 [1] 0:21.94 [1] 0:10.98 [1] 0:45.68 0:32.34

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.34) (0:10.40) (0:10.96) (0:10.98)

2 3 THAWRA 7 69.5 0:10.54 0:45.93 [2] 0:32.51 [2] 0:21.97 [2] 0:11.10 [2] 1.3L 0:32.51 +2

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.42) (0:10.54) (0:10.87) (0:11.10)

3 6 YOUR TOO GOOD 3 70.6 0:10.33 0:46.35 [3] 0:32.50 [6] 0:22.17 [4] 0:11.24 [4] 3.6L 0:32.50 +1

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:13.85) (0:10.33) (0:10.93) (0:11.24)

4 1 BARONESSA 2 70.2 0:10.45 0:46.40 [4] 0:32.57 [5] 0:22.12 [5] 0:11.05 [6] 3.8L 0:32.57 +1

James Orman 600m 600m (0:13.83) (0:10.45) (0:11.07) (0:11.05)

5 7 ROYAL NICCI 4 70.1 0:10.56 0:46.76 [5] 0:33.23 [3] 0:22.67 [3] 0:11.58 [3] 5.8L 0:33.23 +0

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.53) (0:10.56) (0:11.09) (0:11.58)

6 5 CONTINUUM 5 67.6 0:10.72 0:46.82 [6] 0:33.16 [4] 0:22.44 [6] 0:11.49 [5] 6L 0:33.16 +1

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.66) (0:10.72) (0:10.95) (0:11.49)

Scratched: Ready Babe (#2), Polylithic (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: LABOUR DAY RACES THIS MONDAY QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1100m

28 April 2023 - 12:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.80
(0:08.28)

0:56.52
(0:10.65)

0:45.87
(0:11.25)

0:34.62
(0:11.63)

0:22.99
(0:11.48)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:34.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 AVONE 1 68.6 0:08.66 1:04.80 [1] 0:56.14 [6] 0:44.89 [3] 0:33.94 [4] 0:22.19 [4] 0:11.24 [4] 1:04.80 0:34.14

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.66) (0:11.25) (0:10.95) (0:11.95) (0:10.95) (0:11.24)

2 7 SONNY DAZE 10 68.0 0:08.28 1:04.85 [2] 0:56.57 [1] 0:45.92 [1] 0:34.67 [1] 0:23.04 [1] 0:11.56 [1] 0.2L 0:34.67 +4

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.28) (0:10.65) (0:11.25) (0:11.63) (0:11.48) (0:11.56)

3 15 FLAG HALL 12 67.8 0:08.53 1:05.10 [3] 0:56.57 [4] 0:45.86 [4] 0:34.70 [3] 0:23.12 [3] 0:11.74 [2] 1.5L 0:34.70 +9

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.71) (0:11.16) (0:11.58) (0:11.38) (0:11.74)

4 18 WEIGALL TIGER 9 67.1 0:08.37 1:05.15 [4] 0:56.78 [2] 0:45.99 [2] 0:34.79 [2] 0:23.19 [2] 0:11.65 [3] 1.7L 0:34.79 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.37) (0:10.79) (0:11.20) (0:11.60) (0:11.54) (0:11.65)

5 9 VICTORY WIN 7 67.5 0:08.73 1:05.29 [5] 0:56.56 [9] 0:45.76 [6] 0:34.58 [5] 0:22.96 [5] 0:11.39 [5] 2.5L 0:34.58 +9

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.73) (0:10.80) (0:11.18) (0:11.62) (0:11.57) (0:11.39)

6 17 LIMERO 3 67.0 0:08.68 1:05.55 [6] 0:56.87 [7] 0:45.92 [9] 0:34.65 [10] 0:22.95 [10] 0:11.26 [7] 4L 0:34.65 +6

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.95) (0:11.27) (0:11.70) (0:11.69) (0:11.26)

7 8 TEXAS FIREBALL 4 66.8 0:08.66 1:06.02 [7] 0:57.36 [5] 0:46.45 [7] 0:35.25 [7] 0:23.58 [7] 0:11.67 [8] 6.8L 0:35.25 +8

Ashley Morgan 1000m Overall (0:08.66) (0:10.91) (0:11.20) (0:11.67) (0:11.91) (0:11.67)

8 6 RUMBLING AWAY 5 67.4 0:08.89 1:06.16 [8] 0:57.27 [11] 0:46.51 [10] 0:35.30 [9] 0:23.57 [9] 0:11.77 [9] 7.6L 0:35.30 +2

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:08.89) (0:10.76) (0:11.21) (0:11.73) (0:11.80) (0:11.77)

9 2 BRUSQUE 2 66.7 0:08.50 1:06.38 [9] 0:57.88 [3] 0:46.99 [5] 0:35.63 [6] 0:23.98 [6] 0:12.25 [6] 8.9L 0:35.63 +3

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.89) (0:11.36) (0:11.65) (0:11.73) (0:12.25)

10 19 STEEL GRIT 13 65.5 0:08.87 1:06.82 [10] 0:57.95 [10] 0:46.86 [11] 0:35.53 [11] 0:23.92 [11] 0:11.97 [11] 11.4L 0:35.53 +6

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.09) (0:11.33) (0:11.61) (0:11.95) (0:11.97)

Scratched: Bean Shameless (#1), Her Expense (#3), Nescaffier (#5), Aitutaki (#10), Sweet Confessions (#12), Addriel (#14), Bertinelli (#16), Black Minto (#20)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: LABOUR DAY RACES THIS MONDAY QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1100m

28 April 2023 - 12:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.80
(0:08.28)

0:56.52
(0:10.65)

0:45.87
(0:11.25)

0:34.62
(0:11.63)

0:22.99
(0:11.48)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:34.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 LET'SSHOWEM 14 67.9 0:08.71 1:06.84 [11] 0:58.13 [8] 0:47.23 [8] 0:35.98 [8] 0:24.31 [8] 0:12.30 [10] 11.5L 0:35.98 +11

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.71) (0:10.90) (0:11.25) (0:11.67) (0:12.01) (0:12.30)

12 4 MORE ELEMENTS 11 65.8 0:08.98 1:07.02 [12] 0:58.04 [12] 0:46.88 [12] 0:35.46 [12] 0:23.97 [12] 0:11.88 [12] 12.5L 0:35.46 +5

Tegan Harrison 1000m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.16) (0:11.42) (0:11.49) (0:12.09) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Bean Shameless (#1), Her Expense (#3), Nescaffier (#5), Aitutaki (#10), Sweet Confessions (#12), Addriel (#14), Bertinelli (#16), Black Minto (#20)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: RAY WHITE IPSWICH OPEN Handicap - 1100m

28 April 2023 - 12:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.66
(0:08.07)

0:56.59
(0:10.63)

0:45.96
(0:11.02)

0:34.94
(0:11.40)

0:23.54
(0:11.73)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ACROBATIC 3 68.0 0:08.14 1:04.66 [1] 0:56.52 [2] 0:45.82 [2] 0:34.82 [2] 0:23.42 [2] 0:11.81 [1] 1:04.66 0:34.82

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.14) (0:10.70) (0:11.00) (0:11.40) (0:11.61) (0:11.81)

1 5 KAVAK 5 68.2 0:08.14 1:04.66 [1] 0:56.52 [3] 0:45.76 [3] 0:34.64 [5] 0:23.31 [4] 0:11.80 [3] 1:04.66 0:34.64 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:08.14) (0:10.76) (0:11.12) (0:11.33) (0:11.51) (0:11.80)

3 1 TAVISAN 1 68.8 0:08.07 1:04.67 [3] 0:56.60 [1] 0:45.97 [1] 0:34.95 [1] 0:23.55 [1] 0:11.80 [2] 0.1L 0:34.95 -2

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:10.63) (0:11.02) (0:11.40) (0:11.75) (0:11.80)

4 8 CASSY'S SISTER 4 68.7 0:08.49 1:05.39 [4] 0:56.90 [6] 0:46.31 [5] 0:35.46 [4] 0:23.87 [5] 0:12.08 [4] 4.4L 0:35.46 +2

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.49) (0:10.59) (0:10.85) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:12.08)

5 6 EASY BEAST 8 67.2 0:08.25 1:05.49 [5] 0:57.24 [4] 0:46.28 [6] 0:35.13 [6] 0:23.73 [6] 0:11.85 [6] 4.9L 0:35.13 +1

Tegan Harrison 1000m Overall (0:08.25) (0:10.96) (0:11.15) (0:11.40) (0:11.88) (0:11.85)

6 7 DALTORO 2 68.5 0:08.32 1:06.12 [6] 0:57.80 [5] 0:47.13 [4] 0:36.25 [3] 0:24.82 [3] 0:12.72 [5] 8.4L 0:36.25 -3

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.32) (0:10.67) (0:10.88) (0:11.43) (0:12.10) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Constant Flight (#2), Ovidius (#4), Lucifer's Reward (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: GREAT NORTHERN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1700m

28 April 2023 - 13:23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:45.88
(0:08.70)

1:37.18
(0:11.23)

1:25.95
(0:11.83)

1:14.12
(0:12.23)

1:01.89
(0:12.42)

0:49.47
(0:12.39)

0:37.08
(0:12.30)

0:37.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FLASH PRINCE 13 62.3 0:09.14 1:45.88 [1] 1:36.74 [11] 1:24.88 [12] 1:13.01 [11] 1:00.60 [11] 0:48.10 [11] 0:35.90 [11] 0:35.90

Taylor Marshall 1600m Overall (0:09.14) (0:11.86) (0:11.87) (0:12.41) (0:12.50) (0:12.20) (0:11.93)

2 7 ITALIAN AWARD 6 65.6 0:08.78 1:46.32 [2] 1:37.54 [5] 1:26.30 [3] 1:14.56 [1] 1:02.33 [1] 0:49.91 [1] 0:37.52 [1] 0:37.52 -2

Damien Thornton 1600m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.24) (0:11.74) (0:12.23) (0:12.42) (0:12.39) (0:12.30)

3 11 ENOLABA 12 64.5 0:08.82 1:46.41 [3] 1:37.59 [7] 1:26.17 [5] 1:14.10 [5] 1:01.72 [6] 0:49.19 [6] 0:36.93 [5] 0:36.93 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1600m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.42) (0:12.07) (0:12.38) (0:12.53) (0:12.26) (0:12.29)

4 2 COURS VITE 10 63.2 0:09.14 1:46.43 [4] 1:37.29 [10] 1:25.65 [10] 1:13.57 [10] 1:01.18 [10] 0:48.66 [10] 0:36.58 [10] 0:36.58 +9

James Orman 1600m Overall (0:09.14) (0:11.64) (0:12.08) (0:12.39) (0:12.52) (0:12.08) (0:12.20)

5 10 HEROIC INSTINCT 5 63.1 0:08.96 1:46.43 [5] 1:37.47 [9] 1:25.81 [9] 1:13.87 [8] 1:01.56 [8] 0:49.03 [8] 0:36.76 [8] 0:36.76 +2

Jim Byrne 1600m Overall (0:08.96) (0:11.66) (0:11.94) (0:12.31) (0:12.53) (0:12.27) (0:12.27)

6 9 EASILY AMUSED 9 64.7 0:08.70 1:46.57 [6] 1:37.87 [2] 1:26.59 [2] 1:14.68 [3] 1:02.20 [4] 0:49.64 [4] 0:37.31 [4] 0:37.31 +4

Casey Waddell 1600m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.28) (0:11.91) (0:12.48) (0:12.56) (0:12.33) (0:12.29)

7 13 MAGANDA MISS 1 64.8 0:08.86 1:46.65 [7] 1:37.79 [8] 1:26.35 [6] 1:14.64 [4] 1:02.36 [3] 0:49.73 [3] 0:37.29 [3] 0:37.29 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.44) (0:11.71) (0:12.28) (0:12.63) (0:12.44) (0:12.36)

8 3 SEVENTIES HIT 4 63.1 0:08.73 1:46.85 [8] 1:38.12 [3] 1:26.60 [4] 1:14.51 [6] 1:02.21 [5] 0:49.63 [5] 0:37.25 [6] 0:37.25 -2

Justin Huxtable 1600m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.52) (0:12.09) (0:12.30) (0:12.58) (0:12.38) (0:12.26)

9 14 A BIT BAZARRE 2 62.4 0:08.71 1:46.93 [9] 1:38.22 [1] 1:26.44 [8] 1:14.32 [9] 1:01.96 [9] 0:49.38 [9] 0:37.12 [9] 0:37.12 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.78) (0:12.12) (0:12.36) (0:12.58) (0:12.26) (0:12.31)

10 8 SUPER FENKEL 8 63.9 0:08.80 1:50.05 [10] 1:41.25 [6] 1:29.65 [7] 1:17.58 [7] 1:05.25 [7] 0:52.61 [7] 0:40.38 [7] 0:40.38 +8

Samantha Collett 1600m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.60) (0:12.07) (0:12.33) (0:12.64) (0:12.23) (0:12.72)

Scratched: American Jazz (#1), Candy Clouds (#6), Irrigator (#15), Roar Hide (#16), The Uprising (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: GREAT NORTHERN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1700m

28 April 2023 - 13:23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:45.88
(0:08.70)

1:37.18
(0:11.23)

1:25.95
(0:11.83)

1:14.12
(0:12.23)

1:01.89
(0:12.42)

0:49.47
(0:12.39)

0:37.08
(0:12.30)

0:37.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 AFRICAN ZULU 15 63.3 0:09.18 1:50.08 [11] 1:40.90 [12] 1:29.21 [11] 1:17.11 [12] 1:04.60 [12] 0:51.94 [12] 0:39.85 [12] 0:39.85 +9

Michael Cahill 1600m Overall (0:09.18) (0:11.69) (0:12.10) (0:12.51) (0:12.66) (0:12.09) (0:12.55)

12 12 CREATIVE 11 65.5 0:08.78 1:50.61 [12] 1:41.83 [4] 1:30.68 [1] 1:18.83 [2] 1:06.49 [2] 0:53.98 [2] 0:41.66 [2] 0:41.66 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1600m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.15) (0:11.85) (0:12.34) (0:12.51) (0:12.32) (0:12.94)

Scratched: American Jazz (#1), Candy Clouds (#6), Irrigator (#15), Roar Hide (#16), The Uprising (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: GREAT NORTHERN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1700m

28 April 2023 - 13:23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.78
(0:12.52)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:37.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FLASH PRINCE 13 62.3 0:09.14 0:23.97 [7] 0:11.92 [2] 1:45.88 0:35.90

Taylor Marshall 1600m Overall (0:12.05) (0:11.92)

2 7 ITALIAN AWARD 6 65.6 0:08.78 0:25.22 [1] 0:12.70 [1] 2.5L 0:37.52 -2

Damien Thornton 1600m Overall (0:12.52) (0:12.70)

3 11 ENOLABA 12 64.5 0:08.82 0:24.64 [4] 0:12.36 [5] 3L 0:36.93 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1600m Overall (0:12.28) (0:12.36)

4 2 COURS VITE 10 63.2 0:09.14 0:24.38 [9] 0:12.20 [8] 3.1L 0:36.58 +9

James Orman 1600m Overall (0:12.18) (0:12.20)

5 10 HEROIC INSTINCT 5 63.1 0:08.96 0:24.49 [8] 0:12.32 [7] 3.2L 0:36.76 +2

Jim Byrne 1600m Overall (0:12.17) (0:12.32)

6 9 EASILY AMUSED 9 64.7 0:08.70 0:25.02 [2] 0:12.65 [3] 4L 0:37.31 +4

Casey Waddell 1600m Overall (0:12.37) (0:12.65)

7 13 MAGANDA MISS 1 64.8 0:08.86 0:24.93 [3] 0:12.56 [4] 4.4L 0:37.29 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:12.37) (0:12.56)

8 3 SEVENTIES HIT 4 63.1 0:08.73 0:24.99 [5] 0:12.69 [6] 5.4L 0:37.25 -2

Justin Huxtable 1600m Overall (0:12.30) (0:12.69)

9 14 A BIT BAZARRE 2 62.4 0:08.71 0:24.81 [10] 0:12.53 [9] 5.8L 0:37.12 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m Overall (0:12.28) (0:12.53)

10 8 SUPER FENKEL 8 63.9 0:08.80 0:27.66 [11] 0:14.35 [10] 24.1L 0:40.38 +8

Samantha Collett 1600m Overall (0:13.31) (0:14.35)

Scratched: American Jazz (#1), Candy Clouds (#6), Irrigator (#15), Roar Hide (#16), The Uprising (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: GREAT NORTHERN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1700m

28 April 2023 - 13:23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.78
(0:12.52)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:37.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 AFRICAN ZULU 15 63.3 0:09.18 0:27.30 [12] 0:13.80 [12] 24.3L 0:39.85 +9

Michael Cahill 1600m Overall (0:13.50) (0:13.80)

12 12 CREATIVE 11 65.5 0:08.78 0:28.72 [6] 0:14.78 [11] 27.3L 0:41.66 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1600m Overall (0:13.94) (0:14.78)

Scratched: American Jazz (#1), Candy Clouds (#6), Irrigator (#15), Roar Hide (#16), The Uprising (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: SCHWEPPES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1700m

28 April 2023 - 13:57

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:45.62
(0:08.59)

1:37.03
(0:11.66)

1:25.37
(0:12.51)

1:12.86
(0:11.75)

1:01.11
(0:12.26)

0:48.85
(0:12.15)

0:36.70
(0:12.17)

0:36.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KAIBERRY 9 63.7 0:08.61 1:45.62 [1] 1:37.01 [2] 1:25.37 [2] 1:12.83 [2] 1:00.80 [3] 0:48.72 [2] 0:36.62 [2] 0:36.62

Tegan Harrison 1600m Overall (0:08.61) (0:11.64) (0:12.54) (0:12.03) (0:12.08) (0:12.10) (0:12.09)

2 4 VYNER 2 62.5 0:08.82 1:45.64 [2] 1:36.82 [5] 1:24.92 [6] 1:12.33 [6] 1:00.11 [6] 0:48.00 [6] 0:36.05 [6] 0:36.05 -3

Jaden Lloyd 600m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.90) (0:12.59) (0:12.22) (0:12.11) (0:11.95) (0:12.07)

3 10 AMORE PRIMUS 3 61.5 0:08.72 1:45.95 [3] 1:37.23 [4] 1:25.39 [4] 1:12.86 [4] 1:00.72 [4] 0:48.61 [4] 0:36.66 [4] 0:36.66 -4

Ben Thompson 1600m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.84) (0:12.53) (0:12.14) (0:12.11) (0:11.95) (0:12.12)

4 6 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 5 62.3 0:08.70 1:46.13 [4] 1:37.43 [3] 1:25.66 [3] 1:13.04 [5] 1:00.79 [5] 0:48.79 [5] 0:36.73 [5] 0:36.73 +0

Jake Molloy 1600m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.77) (0:12.62) (0:12.25) (0:12.00) (0:12.06) (0:12.00)

5 7 BUON ACQUISTO 4 64.1 0:09.02 1:46.46 [5] 1:37.44 [6] 1:25.79 [5] 1:13.19 [7] 1:00.96 [7] 0:48.88 [7] 0:36.89 [7] 0:36.89 +0

Brodie Loy 1600m Overall (0:09.02) (0:11.65) (0:12.60) (0:12.23) (0:12.08) (0:11.99) (0:12.01)

6 1 FORT WAYNE 8 63.2 0:08.59 1:46.47 [6] 1:37.88 [1] 1:26.19 [1] 1:13.71 [1] 1:01.59 [2] 0:49.30 [3] 0:37.15 [3] 0:37.15 -5

Paul Hamblin 1600m Overall (0:08.59) (0:11.69) (0:12.48) (0:12.12) (0:12.29) (0:12.15) (0:12.27)

7 12 EARN OUT 7 64.1 0:09.53 1:46.48 [7] 1:36.95 [8] 1:25.41 [8] 1:13.55 [3] 1:01.97 [1] 0:49.71 [1] 0:37.56 [1] 0:37.56 -4

Taylor Marshall 1600m Overall (0:09.53) (0:11.54) (0:11.86) (0:11.58) (0:12.26) (0:12.15) (0:12.27)

Did Not Finish: A Big Chance (#3)

Scratched: Choir Boy (#5), Critical Thinker (#8), Our Castaway (#9), Silver Warrior (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: SCHWEPPES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1700m

28 April 2023 - 13:57

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.53
(0:12.14)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KAIBERRY 9 63.7 0:08.61 0:24.53 [1] 0:12.39 [1] 1:45.62 0:36.62

Tegan Harrison 1600m Overall (0:12.14) (0:12.39)

2 4 VYNER 2 62.5 0:08.82 0:23.98 [6] 0:12.03 [3] 0.1L 0:36.05 -3

Jaden Lloyd 600m Overall (0:11.95) (0:12.03)

3 10 AMORE PRIMUS 3 61.5 0:08.72 0:24.54 [3] 0:12.49 [2] 1.9L 0:36.66 -4

Ben Thompson 1600m Overall (0:12.05) (0:12.49)

4 6 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 5 62.3 0:08.70 0:24.73 [4] 0:12.51 [5] 2.9L 0:36.73 +0

Jake Molloy 1600m Overall (0:12.22) (0:12.51)

5 7 BUON ACQUISTO 4 64.1 0:09.02 0:24.88 [7] 0:12.65 [7] 4.7L 0:36.89 +0

Brodie Loy 1600m Overall (0:12.23) (0:12.65)

6 1 FORT WAYNE 8 63.2 0:08.59 0:24.88 [5] 0:12.62 [6] 4.8L 0:37.15 -5

Paul Hamblin 1600m Overall (0:12.26) (0:12.62)

7 12 EARN OUT 7 64.1 0:09.53 0:25.29 [2] 0:12.86 [4] 4.9L 0:37.56 -4

Taylor Marshall 1600m Overall (0:12.43) (0:12.86)

Did Not Finish: A Big Chance (#3)

Scratched: Choir Boy (#5), Critical Thinker (#8), Our Castaway (#9), Silver Warrior (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SIRROMET RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 2190m

28 April 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:19.87
(0:14.09)

2:05.78
(0:11.18)

1:54.60
(0:12.49)

1:42.11
(0:13.06)

1:29.05
(0:12.76)

1:16.29
(0:12.91)

1:03.38
(0:13.17)

0:37.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 JIMMY THE TULIP 3 64.9 0:11.33 2:19.87 [1] 2:05.63 [4] 1:54.30 [3] 1:41.76 [3] 1:28.56 [6] 1:15.69 [6] 1:02.83 [6] 0:37.03

Dan McGillivray 2000m 2000m (0:14.24) (0:11.33) (0:12.54) (0:13.20) (0:12.87) (0:12.86) (0:13.13)

2 7 NO MORE RED 9 65.7 0:11.14 2:19.95 [2] 2:05.82 [2] 1:54.68 [1] 1:42.19 [1] 1:29.04 [3] 1:16.19 [3] 1:03.28 [3] 0:37.31 +5

Bailey Wheeler 2000m 2000m (0:14.13) (0:11.14) (0:12.49) (0:13.15) (0:12.85) (0:12.91) (0:13.22)

3 1 ALIRAAJ 2 63.4 0:11.51 2:19.96 [3] 2:05.68 [5] 1:54.17 [5] 1:41.54 [5] 1:28.68 [4] 1:16.00 [4] 1:03.03 [4] 0:37.07 +5

Chris Meehan 2000m 2000m (0:14.28) (0:11.51) (0:12.63) (0:12.86) (0:12.68) (0:12.97) (0:13.19)

4 11 POPPY JOAN 10 64.3 0:11.51 2:19.99 [4] 2:05.22 [11] 1:53.71 [10] 1:41.51 [7] 1:28.35 [7] 1:15.58 [7] 1:02.62 [7] 0:37.05 +8

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:14.77) (0:11.51) (0:12.20) (0:13.16) (0:12.77) (0:12.96) (0:13.09)

5 2 BURY ROAD 12 62.6 0:11.81 2:20.28 [5] 2:05.49 [12] 1:53.68 [12] 1:41.23 [12] 1:27.85 [12] 1:14.91 [12] 1:02.04 [12] 0:37.17 +7

Yvette Lewis 2000m 2000m (0:14.79) (0:11.81) (0:12.45) (0:13.38) (0:12.94) (0:12.87) (0:12.43)

6 3 FIREBOX 1 63.1 0:11.60 2:20.29 [6] 2:06.02 [6] 1:54.42 [7] 1:41.89 [6] 1:28.66 [8] 1:15.79 [8] 1:02.88 [8] 0:37.06 -5

Cody Collis 2000m 2000m (0:14.27) (0:11.60) (0:12.53) (0:13.23) (0:12.87) (0:12.91) (0:13.03)

7 9 IDLING BY 13 62.3 0:11.73 2:20.51 [7] 2:06.19 [8] 1:54.46 [8] 1:42.03 [8] 1:29.69 [1] 1:16.91 [1] 1:04.02 [1] 0:38.04 -2

Justin Stanley 2000m 2000m (0:14.32) (0:11.73) (0:12.43) (0:12.34) (0:12.78) (0:12.89) (0:13.17)

8 10 HOT BANANAS 11 64.8 0:11.35 2:20.71 [8] 2:06.62 [1] 1:55.27 [2] 1:42.90 [2] 1:29.84 [2] 1:17.13 [2] 1:04.18 [2] 0:38.27 +1

Tegan Harrison 2000m 2000m (0:14.09) (0:11.35) (0:12.37) (0:13.06) (0:12.71) (0:12.95) (0:13.20)

9 6 SIMON SAYS 8 62.5 0:11.74 2:20.80 [9] 2:06.18 [10] 1:54.44 [11] 1:42.12 [10] 1:28.71 [10] 1:16.02 [10] 1:03.09 [10] 0:37.37 +3

Luke Tarrant 2000m 2000m (0:14.62) (0:11.74) (0:12.32) (0:13.41) (0:12.69) (0:12.93) (0:12.94)

10 13 MANTINELLO 5 65.1 0:11.44 2:20.98 [10] 2:06.82 [3] 1:55.38 [4] 1:42.86 [4] 1:29.80 [5] 1:16.99 [5] 1:04.01 [5] 0:38.10 +3

Jake Molloy 2000m 2000m (0:14.16) (0:11.44) (0:12.52) (0:13.06) (0:12.81) (0:12.98) (0:13.21)

Scratched: Pratten Park (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SIRROMET RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 2190m

28 April 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:19.87
(0:14.09)

2:05.78
(0:11.18)

1:54.60
(0:12.49)

1:42.11
(0:13.06)

1:29.05
(0:12.76)

1:16.29
(0:12.91)

1:03.38
(0:13.17)

0:37.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 4 63.7 0:11.51 2:21.13 [11] 2:06.84 [7] 1:55.33 [6] 1:42.57 [9] 1:29.18 [9] 1:16.44 [9] 1:03.47 [9] 0:37.74 +8

Karl Zechner 2000m 2000m (0:14.29) (0:11.51) (0:12.76) (0:13.39) (0:12.74) (0:12.97) (0:12.98)

12 4 NINA ARTIE 6 63.4 0:11.51 2:21.74 [12] 2:07.21 [9] 1:55.70 [9] 1:42.96 [11] 1:29.56 [11] 1:16.77 [11] 1:03.92 [11] 0:39.15 +10

Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:14.53) (0:11.51) (0:12.74) (0:13.40) (0:12.79) (0:12.85) (0:12.45)

Scratched: Pratten Park (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SIRROMET RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 2190m

28 April 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.21
(0:12.78)

0:37.43
(0:12.17)

0:25.26
(0:12.63)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:37.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 JIMMY THE TULIP 3 64.9 0:11.33 0:49.70 [5] 0:37.03 [6] 0:25.00 [4] 0:12.37 [6] 2:19.87 0:37.03

Dan McGillivray 2000m 2000m (0:12.67) (0:12.03) (0:12.63) (0:12.37)

2 7 NO MORE RED 9 65.7 0:11.14 0:50.06 [3] 0:37.31 [4] 0:25.14 [3] 0:12.71 [2] 0.3L 0:37.31 +5

Bailey Wheeler 2000m 2000m (0:12.75) (0:12.17) (0:12.43) (0:12.71)

3 1 ALIRAAJ 2 63.4 0:11.51 0:49.84 [4] 0:37.07 [5] 0:24.82 [5] 0:12.49 [1] 0.4L 0:37.07 +5

Chris Meehan 2000m 2000m (0:12.77) (0:12.25) (0:12.33) (0:12.49)

4 11 POPPY JOAN 10 64.3 0:11.51 0:49.53 [8] 0:37.05 [7] 0:24.96 [6] 0:12.45 [5] 0.5L 0:37.05 +8

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:12.48) (0:12.09) (0:12.51) (0:12.45)

5 2 BURY ROAD 12 62.6 0:11.81 0:49.61 [10] 0:37.17 [9] 0:24.82 [10] 0:12.30 [8] 2L 0:37.17 +7

Yvette Lewis 2000m 2000m (0:12.44) (0:12.35) (0:12.52) (0:12.30)

6 3 FIREBOX 1 63.1 0:11.60 0:49.85 [9] 0:37.06 [10] 0:24.96 [8] 0:12.65 [7] 2.1L 0:37.06 -5

Cody Collis 2000m 2000m (0:12.79) (0:12.10) (0:12.31) (0:12.65)

7 9 IDLING BY 13 62.3 0:11.73 0:50.85 [1] 0:38.04 [1] 0:25.90 [1] 0:13.19 [3] 3.4L 0:38.04 -2

Justin Stanley 2000m 2000m (0:12.81) (0:12.14) (0:12.71) (0:13.19)

8 10 HOT BANANAS 11 64.8 0:11.35 0:50.98 [2] 0:38.27 [2] 0:26.05 [2] 0:13.35 [4] 4.4L 0:38.27 +1

Tegan Harrison 2000m 2000m (0:12.71) (0:12.22) (0:12.70) (0:13.35)

9 6 SIMON SAYS 8 62.5 0:11.74 0:50.15 [11] 0:37.37 [12] 0:25.24 [11] 0:12.53 [11] 4.9L 0:37.37 +3

Luke Tarrant 2000m 2000m (0:12.78) (0:12.13) (0:12.71) (0:12.53)

10 13 MANTINELLO 5 65.1 0:11.44 0:50.80 [6] 0:38.10 [8] 0:25.73 [9] 0:12.94 [9] 5.9L 0:38.10 +3

Jake Molloy 2000m 2000m (0:12.70) (0:12.37) (0:12.79) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Pratten Park (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SIRROMET RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 2190m

28 April 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.21
(0:12.78)

0:37.43
(0:12.17)

0:25.26
(0:12.63)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:37.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 4 63.7 0:11.51 0:50.49 [12] 0:37.74 [11] 0:25.28 [12] 0:12.76 [12] 6.7L 0:37.74 +8

Karl Zechner 2000m 2000m (0:12.75) (0:12.46) (0:12.52) (0:12.76)

12 4 NINA ARTIE 6 63.4 0:11.51 0:51.47 [7] 0:39.15 [3] 0:26.56 [7] 0:13.52 [10] 10.2L 0:39.15 +10

Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:12.32) (0:12.59) (0:13.04) (0:13.52)

Scratched: Pratten Park (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1350m

28 April 2023 - 15:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.18
(0:11.26)

1:10.92
(0:10.74)

1:00.18
(0:11.25)

0:48.93
(0:11.96)

0:36.97
(0:12.33)

0:24.64
(0:12.32)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SARDEGNA 13 68.5 0:10.71 1:22.18 [1] 1:10.70 [3] 0:59.99 [2] 0:48.68 [2] 0:36.67 [2] 0:24.45 [2] 0:36.67

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.48) (0:10.71) (0:11.31) (0:12.01) (0:12.22) (0:12.17)

2 13 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 6 67.2 0:10.89 1:22.34 [2] 1:10.81 [5] 0:59.92 [4] 0:48.60 [3] 0:36.68 [3] 0:24.52 [4] 0:36.68 +2

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:10.89) (0:11.32) (0:11.92) (0:12.16) (0:12.23)

3 2 CHANCE AT MIDNIGHT 12 66.6 0:11.03 1:22.58 [3] 1:11.12 [4] 1:00.09 [5] 0:48.62 [5] 0:36.80 [4] 0:24.88 [3] 0:36.80 +7

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.03) (0:11.47) (0:11.82) (0:11.92) (0:12.16)

4 11 JANE HIS WIFE 11 64.5 0:11.32 1:22.58 [4] 1:10.56 [12] 0:59.13 [12] 0:47.81 [11] 0:35.91 [11] 0:23.97 [10] 0:35.91 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1000m (0:12.02) (0:11.43) (0:11.32) (0:11.90) (0:11.94) (0:11.94)

5 16 NICE WATER 19 65.6 0:11.12 1:22.59 [5] 1:10.90 [6] 0:59.78 [6] 0:48.43 [6] 0:36.56 [5] 0:24.59 [5] 0:36.56 +1

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.69) (0:11.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.87) (0:11.97) (0:12.26)

6 3 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 16 65.2 0:11.37 1:22.87 [6] 1:10.77 [13] 0:59.40 [13] 0:47.97 [12] 0:36.19 [12] 0:24.25 [11] 0:36.19 +7

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.10) (0:11.37) (0:11.43) (0:11.78) (0:11.94) (0:12.16)

7 19 ROMEUS 3 65.8 0:11.06 1:22.98 [7] 1:11.19 [8] 1:00.13 [7] 0:48.77 [8] 0:36.69 [7] 0:24.69 [7] 0:36.69 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:11.06) (0:11.36) (0:12.08) (0:12.00) (0:12.21)

8 17 JESTER STATEMENT 8 65.9 0:11.08 1:23.03 [8] 1:11.06 [11] 0:59.98 [9] 0:48.64 [10] 0:36.60 [10] 0:24.65 [8] 0:36.60 -1

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.97) (0:11.08) (0:11.34) (0:12.04) (0:11.95) (0:12.22)

9 10 CANUCK 14 65.2 0:11.22 1:23.20 [9] 1:11.31 [9] 1:00.06 [10] 0:48.84 [9] 0:36.78 [9] 0:24.80 [9] 0:36.78 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:11.89) (0:11.25) (0:11.22) (0:12.06) (0:11.98) (0:12.29)

10 8 ALBERTA THE FOX 4 65.4 0:11.13 1:23.58 [10] 1:11.88 [7] 1:00.75 [8] 0:49.42 [7] 0:37.38 [6] 0:25.40 [6] 0:37.38 +1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:11.13) (0:11.33) (0:12.04) (0:11.98) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Allora Enzo (#1), King Taurus (#6), Money Bear (#7), Unconventionallady (#12), Caldante (#14), Frosty Bear (#15), A Devil's Chance (#18), Vain Luke (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1350m

28 April 2023 - 15:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.18
(0:11.26)

1:10.92
(0:10.74)

1:00.18
(0:11.25)

0:48.93
(0:11.96)

0:36.97
(0:12.33)

0:24.64
(0:12.32)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 BRENT STREET 18 68.2 0:10.74 1:23.70 [11] 1:12.44 [1] 1:01.70 [1] 0:50.45 [1] 0:38.49 [1] 0:26.16 [1] 0:38.49 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:10.74) (0:11.25) (0:11.96) (0:12.33) (0:12.69)

12 5 SHADOW PROJECT 1 63.3 0:11.53 1:27.30 [12] 1:15.37 [10] 1:03.84 [11] 0:52.29 [13] 0:40.37 [13] 0:28.10 [12] 0:40.37 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.93) (0:11.53) (0:11.55) (0:11.92) (0:12.27) (0:12.54)

13 20 SURLALUNE 2 66.4 0:10.97 1:31.15 [13] 1:19.78 [2] 1:08.81 [3] 0:57.28 [4] 0:44.76 [8] 0:31.29 [13] 0:44.76 +1

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.97) (0:11.53) (0:12.52) (0:13.47) (0:15.06)

Scratched: Allora Enzo (#1), King Taurus (#6), Money Bear (#7), Unconventionallady (#12), Caldante (#14), Frosty Bear (#15), A Devil's Chance (#18), Vain Luke (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1350m

28 April 2023 - 15:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SARDEGNA 13 68.5 0:10.71 0:12.28 [1] 1:22.18 0:36.67

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

2 13 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 6 67.2 0:10.89 0:12.29 [3] 0.8L 0:36.68 +2

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

3 2 CHANCE AT MIDNIGHT 12 66.6 0:11.03 0:12.72 [2] 2.1L 0:36.80 +7

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

4 11 JANE HIS WIFE 11 64.5 0:11.32 0:12.03 [8] 2.2L 0:35.91 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1000m (0:12.03)

5 16 NICE WATER 19 65.6 0:11.12 0:12.33 [5] 2.3L 0:36.56 +1

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

6 3 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 16 65.2 0:11.37 0:12.09 [11] 3.8L 0:36.19 +7

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

7 19 ROMEUS 3 65.8 0:11.06 0:12.48 [6] 4.3L 0:36.69 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

8 17 JESTER STATEMENT 8 65.9 0:11.08 0:12.43 [9] 4.5L 0:36.60 -1

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

9 10 CANUCK 14 65.2 0:11.22 0:12.51 [10] 5.5L 0:36.78 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:12.51)

10 8 ALBERTA THE FOX 4 65.4 0:11.13 0:13.03 [7] 7.5L 0:37.38 +1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.03)

Scratched: Allora Enzo (#1), King Taurus (#6), Money Bear (#7), Unconventionallady (#12), Caldante (#14), Frosty Bear (#15), A Devil's Chance (#18), Vain Luke (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1350m

28 April 2023 - 15:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 BRENT STREET 18 68.2 0:10.74 0:13.47 [4] 8L 0:38.49 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.47)

12 5 SHADOW PROJECT 1 63.3 0:11.53 0:15.56 [12] 29L 0:40.37 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:15.56)

13 20 SURLALUNE 2 66.4 0:10.97 0:16.23 [13] 51.5L 0:44.76 +1

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:16.23)

Scratched: Allora Enzo (#1), King Taurus (#6), Money Bear (#7), Unconventionallady (#12), Caldante (#14), Frosty Bear (#15), A Devil's Chance (#18), Vain Luke (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

28 April 2023 - 15:51

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.93
(0:13.61)

0:58.32
(0:11.03)

0:47.29
(0:11.72)

0:35.57
(0:11.69)

0:23.88
(0:11.99)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 CAVAUP 1 66.1 0:11.16 1:11.93 [1] 0:57.97 [6] 0:46.81 [5] 0:35.24 [5] 0:23.61 [3] 0:11.81 [2] 1:11.93 0:35.24

Ashley Morgan 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.16) (0:11.57) (0:11.63) (0:11.80) (0:11.81)

2 2 HELL APPROACHING 2 67.3 0:11.15 1:12.23 [2] 0:58.09 [8] 0:46.94 [9] 0:35.26 [7] 0:23.78 [7] 0:11.93 [7] 1.5L 0:35.26 -3

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.15) (0:11.68) (0:11.48) (0:11.85) (0:11.93)

3 10 EASY COMPANY 3 65.5 0:11.42 1:12.32 [3] 0:58.39 [5] 0:46.97 [7] 0:35.23 [8] 0:23.73 [6] 0:12.07 [3] 2L 0:35.23 +0

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1000m (0:13.93) (0:11.42) (0:11.74) (0:11.50) (0:11.66) (0:12.07)

4 11 OWN TOMORROW 8 66.9 0:11.16 1:12.36 [4] 0:58.05 [9] 0:46.89 [8] 0:35.11 [9] 0:23.26 [8] 0:11.81 [6] 2.2L 0:35.11 +2

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:11.16) (0:11.78) (0:11.85) (0:11.45) (0:11.81)

5 13 GURU CLASS 7 67.3 0:11.01 1:12.38 [5] 0:58.75 [2] 0:47.74 [2] 0:36.02 [2] 0:24.33 [2] 0:12.34 [4] 2.3L 0:36.02 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.01) (0:11.72) (0:11.69) (0:11.99) (0:12.34)

6 19 MONEY BEAR 4 67.3 0:11.16 1:12.44 [6] 0:58.78 [3] 0:47.62 [3] 0:35.91 [3] 0:24.20 [4] 0:12.22 [5] 2.5L 0:35.91 -3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.16) (0:11.71) (0:11.71) (0:11.98) (0:12.22)

7 5 SUENITO 18 68.4 0:11.18 1:12.62 [7] 0:59.01 [1] 0:47.83 [1] 0:36.04 [1] 0:24.36 [1] 0:12.37 [1] 3.5L 0:36.04 -4

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.18) (0:11.79) (0:11.68) (0:11.99) (0:12.37)

8 20 DON'TKICKAMOOCOW 16 64.3 0:11.22 1:13.62 [8] 0:59.58 [7] 0:48.36 [6] 0:36.79 [6] 0:24.72 [9] 0:12.45 [8] 9.3L 0:36.79 +2

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.22) (0:11.57) (0:12.07) (0:12.27) (0:12.45)

9 3 MUMMIFICATION 6 66.6 0:11.15 1:13.79 [9] 0:59.29 [11] 0:48.14 [10] 0:36.45 [10] 0:24.71 [10] 0:12.45 [10] 10.3L 0:36.45 -5

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.50) (0:11.15) (0:11.69) (0:11.74) (0:12.26) (0:12.45)

10 18 SWEET CLANDESTINE 14 64.1 0:11.31 1:14.01 [10] 0:59.60 [10] 0:48.29 [11] 0:36.70 [11] 0:24.95 [11] 0:12.59 [11] 11.6L 0:36.70 +1

Tegan Harrison 800m 1000m (0:14.41) (0:11.31) (0:11.59) (0:11.75) (0:12.36) (0:12.59)

Scratched: Crazy Brave (#1), Snakeskin (#4), Ardern (#6), Adalie (#7), Ancient Mission (#8), Queensway (#12), Invahir (#14), Astern Magic (#15), King Taurus (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

28 April 2023 - 15:51

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.93
(0:13.61)

0:58.32
(0:11.03)

0:47.29
(0:11.72)

0:35.57
(0:11.69)

0:23.88
(0:11.99)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 TAUPO TIGER 5 66.8 0:11.16 1:14.65 [11] 1:00.81 [4] 0:49.65 [4] 0:37.93 [4] 0:25.99 [5] 0:13.31 [9] 15.4L 0:37.93 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.16) (0:11.72) (0:11.94) (0:12.68) (0:13.31)

Scratched: Crazy Brave (#1), Snakeskin (#4), Ardern (#6), Adalie (#7), Ancient Mission (#8), Queensway (#12), Invahir (#14), Astern Magic (#15), King Taurus (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: TAB IPSWICH CUP TICKETS ON SALE Class 1 Handicap -
1200m

28 April 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.45
(0:13.60)

0:57.85
(0:11.03)

0:46.82
(0:11.43)

0:35.39
(0:11.80)

0:23.59
(0:11.87)

0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CHIEF ARTIE 3 66.7 0:11.01 1:11.45 [1] 0:57.66 [2] 0:46.65 [2] 0:35.23 [2] 0:23.49 [2] 0:11.72 [1] 1:11.45 0:35.23

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.01) (0:11.42) (0:11.74) (0:11.77) (0:11.72)

2 13 VONZITHER 8 66.5 0:11.05 1:11.82 [2] 0:57.86 [4] 0:46.81 [4] 0:35.24 [4] 0:23.59 [3] 0:11.81 [3] 2L 0:35.24 +3

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.05) (0:11.57) (0:11.65) (0:11.78) (0:11.81)

3 17 NO LOVE LOST 4 66.2 0:11.03 1:11.91 [3] 0:58.31 [1] 0:47.28 [1] 0:35.85 [1] 0:24.05 [1] 0:12.18 [2] 2.5L 0:35.85 -1

Tegan Harrison Overall 1000m (0:13.60) (0:11.03) (0:11.43) (0:11.80) (0:11.87) (0:12.18)

4 1 MICRO 16 67.0 0:11.09 1:12.24 [4] 0:57.90 [11] 0:46.81 [9] 0:35.28 [10] 0:23.52 [9] 0:11.69 [8] 4.3L 0:35.28 -2

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1000m (0:14.34) (0:11.09) (0:11.53) (0:11.76) (0:11.83) (0:11.69)

5 2 PERCEPTIVE 12 65.2 0:11.33 1:12.24 [5] 0:58.20 [7] 0:46.87 [8] 0:35.33 [9] 0:23.60 [8] 0:11.93 [5] 4.4L 0:35.33 +5

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.33) (0:11.54) (0:11.73) (0:11.67) (0:11.93)

6 11 ON HOLD 17 64.9 0:11.28 1:12.34 [6] 0:57.85 [13] 0:46.57 [13] 0:35.06 [13] 0:23.24 [13] 0:11.77 [10] 4.9L 0:35.06 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.49) (0:11.28) (0:11.51) (0:11.82) (0:11.47) (0:11.77)

7 7 JUKEBOX GLOW 5 67.1 0:11.14 1:12.46 [7] 0:58.21 [8] 0:47.07 [7] 0:35.49 [7] 0:23.82 [6] 0:12.04 [4] 5.4L 0:35.49 +0

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.14) (0:11.58) (0:11.67) (0:11.78) (0:12.04)

8 12 FIRE LOVE 11 65.6 0:11.16 1:12.46 [8] 0:58.48 [5] 0:47.32 [5] 0:35.78 [5] 0:24.06 [5] 0:11.98 [6] 5.5L 0:35.78 +2

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.16) (0:11.54) (0:11.72) (0:12.08) (0:11.98)

9 16 BIRAGUE 2 65.3 0:11.15 1:12.52 [9] 0:58.51 [6] 0:47.36 [6] 0:35.81 [6] 0:24.03 [7] 0:12.03 [7] 5.7L 0:35.81 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.15) (0:11.55) (0:11.78) (0:12.00) (0:12.03)

10 6 ISRAELITE BAY 6 65.2 0:11.18 1:12.52 [10] 0:58.17 [10] 0:46.99 [10] 0:35.53 [8] 0:23.66 [10] 0:11.80 [11] 5.8L 0:35.53 +0

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.35) (0:11.18) (0:11.46) (0:11.87) (0:11.86) (0:11.80)

Scratched: Hey Little Sister (#5), Pagato (#8), Vivyn (#10), Bronze Dragon (#14), Warrior Jack (#15), Rubigal (#18), Lost Media (#19), Tuscan Belle (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: TAB IPSWICH CUP TICKETS ON SALE Class 1 Handicap -
1200m

28 April 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.45
(0:13.60)

0:57.85
(0:11.03)

0:46.82
(0:11.43)

0:35.39
(0:11.80)

0:23.59
(0:11.87)

0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 SIMPLY VENUS 9 64.5 0:11.40 1:12.59 [11] 0:58.28 [9] 0:46.88 [11] 0:35.46 [11] 0:23.59 [11] 0:11.81 [12] 6.1L 0:35.46 +3

Georgina Cartwright 800m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:11.40) (0:11.42) (0:11.87) (0:11.78) (0:11.81)

12 20 SHOTGUN DIVA 13 63.9 0:11.36 1:12.90 [12] 0:58.45 [12] 0:47.09 [12] 0:35.65 [12] 0:23.80 [12] 0:11.97 [13] 7.9L 0:35.65 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:11.36) (0:11.44) (0:11.85) (0:11.83) (0:11.97)

13 4 TRAITORS' GATE 1 66.3 0:11.11 1:13.39 [13] 0:59.56 [3] 0:48.45 [3] 0:36.91 [3] 0:25.13 [4] 0:12.87 [9] 10.7L 0:36.91 -2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.11) (0:11.54) (0:11.78) (0:12.26) (0:12.87)

Scratched: Hey Little Sister (#5), Pagato (#8), Vivyn (#10), Bronze Dragon (#14), Warrior Jack (#15), Rubigal (#18), Lost Media (#19), Tuscan Belle (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


